SPC-2133 21.5" Intel® Celeron® Processor J3455 Fanless Stainless
Steel Chassis Touch Panel PC with Full IP-65
▬	 Intel® Celeron® Processor J3455
▬	 One 204-pin DDR3L SODIMM socket supports up to 8GB
▬	 Rich I/O 3 x USB, 1 x COM (DB9), 1 x LAN
▬	 Metal waterproof connectors
▬	 Wide voltage +12V ~ +26V input, ErP power

1600MTs SO-DIMM
1 x 2.5 Drive bay 1920 x 1080 250 1 3 1 +12V ~ +26V 0°C ~ 40°C Win10 / Linux
Ordering Information
Packing List Optional Items
Item P/N Quantity
M4 x 6mm Screw for VESA ACC-SCREW-0002R 4
AC/DC adapter 24V/3.75A Plug Type  ACC-ADP-090N-04R 1
M8/4Pin-D2.5DCJack-Plug 200cm E170W060010R 1
Item P/N
VESA STAND, 75mm & 100 mm ACC-ARM-D1R
VESA STAND, 75mm & 100 mm ACC-ARM-D23R
Wifi Kit for SPC-XX09/33/mPCIe/1Antenna only ACC-SPC-WIFI-02R
USA Power Cord E1702031833R
EU Power Cord E1702031000R
Japan Power Cord E1702031834R
UK Power Cord E1702031830R
Australia Power Cord E1702031831R
I/O Overview
DC IN
USB 2.0
LAN1